

Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc. 14Y-ACE-0317
Mohave Contract Pricing

PRICING EFFECTIVE: 1/1/2019 - 03/31/2019

DATE: 2.1.19

ACCOUNT NAME: Mesa Unified School District

SITE NAME: Lincoln Elementary

PROPOSAL #: 336666-42129



NOTICE: THIS PROPOSAL CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA NC AND SHALL NOT BE USED, DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO EVALUATE THIS PROPOSAL, WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AN OFFICER OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA INC.. TITLE IN AND TO THIS DOCUMENT (OR FILE, IF ELECTRONICALLY SUBMITTED) AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN REMAINS AT ALL TIMES IN ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA INC.

Pricing Zone 1A ☒ Verified

Apply P&P Bond? NO ☒ Verified

SERVICE CATEGORY	WORK ITEM	NOTES	UNITS	QTY	PRICE	MOHAVE ZONE COEFFICIENT	EXTENDED PRICE	VERIFIED?	
Adjacent Ways Phase									
ASPHALT_SAWCUTTING	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 38.726	0.990	\$ 38.34	Yes!	Phase Total
ASPHALT_SAWCUTTING	Charge per linear foot times thickness in inches		PER	300	\$ 0.278	0.990	\$ 82.57	Yes!	\$ 17,496.18
DEMO_AND_HAUL ASPHALT_OR_DIRT_OR_ETC	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 255.821	0.990	\$ 253.26	Yes!	
DEMO_AND_HAUL ASPHALT_OR_DIRT_OR_ETC	Charge per cubic yard of material		PER	74	\$ 37.974	0.990	\$ 2,781.98	Yes!	
FINE_GRADE_AREA	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 767.463	0.990	\$ 759.79	Yes!	
FINE_GRADE_AREA	Charge per square yard		PER	668	\$ 1.527	0.990	\$ 1,009.84	Yes!	
ASPHALT_CONCRETE_OVERLAY	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 1,012.001	0.990	\$ 1,001.88	Yes!	
ASPHALT_CONCRETE_OVERLAY	Charge per square foot 3 inch depth		PER	6011	\$ 1.944	0.990	\$ 11,568.53	Yes!	
DEMO_AND_HAUL ASPHALT_OR_DIRT_OR_ETC	Charge per cubic yard of material		PER	74	\$ 37.974	0.990	\$ 2,781.98	Yes!	
FINE_GRADE_AREA	Charge per square yard		PER	668	\$ 1.527	0.990	\$ 1,009.84	Yes!	Phase Total
LIME_SOIL_STABILIZATION_Lime_SlurryMAG309_Soil_Cement_MAG311_Quicklime	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 3,354.171	0.990	\$ 3,320.63	Yes!	\$ 10,361.63
LIME_SOIL_STABILIZATION_Lime_SlurryMAG309_Soil_Cement_MAG311_Quicklime	Charge per square foot per 12 inch depth		PER	6011	\$ 0.546	0.990	\$ 3,249.19	Yes!	
STRIPING	Mobilization Charge		PER	2	\$ 150.000	0.990	\$ 297.00	Yes!	Phase Total
STRIPING	4" Misc. Hash - Out Striping (new layout)		PER	280	\$ 0.367	0.990	\$ 101.73	Yes!	\$ 468.48
STRIPING	Arrows, charge per each		PER	4	\$ 9.874	0.990	\$ 39.10	Yes!	
STRIPING	24 inch numbers/letters, charge per each		PER	9	\$ 3.440	0.990	\$ 30.65	Yes!	
☒ Verified SUBTOTAL							\$ 28,326.29		
☐ Verified Payment & Performance Bond							3.0% \$ -		
☒ Verified TOTAL DUE							\$ 28,326.29		